Position

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Assistant Treasurer-Tax Coll |

Accountant |
Accountant |
Accountant |
Collections Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Total Wages

$106,644
$60,287
$56,502
$53,992
$51,411
$39,212
$38,195
$30,075
$29,623
$17,320
$11,545
$155

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,853
$17,487
$17,779
$13,300
$17,119
$16,808
$15,004
$12,292
$13,891
$225
$1,639
$2



