Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$106,644	\$24,853
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Coll I		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$60,287	\$17,487
Accountant I		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$56,502	\$17,779
Accountant II		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$53,992	\$13,300
Accountant II		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$51,411	\$17,119
Collections Supervisor		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$39,212	\$16,808
Accounting Technician		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$38,195	\$15,004
Accounting Technician		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$30,075	\$12,292
Accounting Technician		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$29,623	\$13,891
Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$17,320	\$225
Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$11,545	\$1,639
Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$155	\$2